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Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Pasco 11348 Nicolini, Sam1
Tampa Catholic 11407 Bronache, Regine2
Wiregrass Ranch 09220 Tomei, Toni3
Zephyrhills 09332 Parker, Jamieshia4
Holy Names 1249 Jennewein, Liz5
Berkeley Prep 1059 Slonim, Arlie6
Robinson 12147 Jones, Brittany7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Zephyrhills 09325 Warner, Lindsay1
Tampa Catholic 12412 Rogers, April2
Robinson 11130 Mason, Cassie3
Wiregrass Ranch 11252 Houston, Elyse4
Pasco 11372 Ranson, Amber5
Hernando 09200 Thomas, Taqnika6
Holy Names 1048 Ligori, Meaghann7
Sunlake 09106 Torres, Virginia8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Robinson 10165 Kumar, Tricha1
Sunlake 1193 Gerken, Holly2
Tampa Catholic 09389 Ostrenko, Mari3
Hernando 11173 Ledington, Ryane4
Zephyrhills 11334 Mira, Brandi5
Berkeley Prep 1086 Batye, Taylor6
Wiregrass Ranch 09251 Wilson, Camille7
Holy Names 0956 Ylagan, Megan8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Tampa Catholic 09417 Pettenger, Kayla1
Berkeley Prep 1162 Eberbach, Alissa2
Robinson 10167 Carew, Taylor3
Wiregrass Ranch 09221 Reid-Chacon,4
Holy Names 1045 Sheridan, Molly5
Hernando 11199 Jenkins, Rianna6
Nature Coast Tec 12302 Smalls, Jasmine7
Sunlake 10112 Schmidt, Lydia8

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Pasco 11348 Nicolini, Sam1
Sunlake 10112 Schmidt, Lydia2
Wiregrass Ranch 09221 Reid-Chacon,3
Nature Coast Tec 11287 Doucet, Danielle4
Zephyrhills 11334 Mira, Brandi5
Hernando 09193 Brown, Lakia6
Tampa Catholic 11419 Dziagwa, Annie7
Robinson 10163 Lovely, Hollyday8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Nature Coast Tec 12302 Smalls, Jasmine1
Tampa Catholic 11407 Bronache, Regine2
Pasco 11372 Ranson, Amber3
Hernando 11173 Ledington, Ryane4
Wiregrass Ranch 09220 Tomei, Toni5
Zephyrhills 09325 Warner, Lindsay6
Robinson 10167 Carew, Taylor7
Holy Names 1051 Zapata, Arielle8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Sunlake 10105 Saliva, Natalie1
Tampa Catholic 09417 Pettenger, Kayla2
Hernando 10176 Roberts, Chelsea3
Wiregrass Ranch 11252 Houston, Elyse4
Holy Names 1249 Jennewein, Liz5
Berkeley Prep 1059 Slonim, Arlie6
Robinson 11153 Morgan, Tia7
Nature Coast Tec 11263 Natiello, Kaitlyn8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Holy Names 0956 Ylagan, Megan1
Robinson 10151 Bonilla-Amaya,2
Tampa Catholic 10418 Spring, Alexis3
Zephyrhills 09332 Parker, Jamieshia4
Hernando 11192 Brown, Jasmier5
Sunlake 1193 Gerken, Holly6
Pasco 12380 Fagan, Abby7
Nature Coast Tec 11307 Degraff, Danielle8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Pasco 10347 Henry, Sam1
Holy Names 1051 Zapata, Arielle2
Robinson 10164 Chaparro, Isabella3
Robinson 09148 Garcia, Amber4
Robinson 10157 Arellano, Venessa5
Sunlake 09108 Law, Cassandra6
Pasco 11349 Mattson, Mallory7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tampa Catholic 11422 Collins, Colleen1
Hernando 12188 Deramus, Shelby2
Hernando 09200 Thomas, Taqnika3
Wiregrass Ranch 09251 Wilson, Camille4
Sunlake 10105 Saliva, Natalie5
Sunlake 09114 Huynh, Megan6
Berkeley Prep 1090 Jordon, Laura7
Zephyrhills 11320 Weeks, Alexandria8
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Tampa Catholic 12387 Upcavage, Marly1
Tampa Catholic 10418 Spring, Alexis2
Wiregrass Ranch 09232 Strickland, Mikayla3
Nature Coast Tec 11287 Doucet, Danielle4
Wiregrass Ranch 09222 Sturman, Kelsey5
Hernando 09180 Dejesus, Michelle6
Zephyrhills 10322 Plummer, Jessica7
Tampa Catholic 10384 Hall, Kat8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Nature Coast Tec 10261 Pilolli, Marissa1A
Sunlake 09115 Lim, Kathryn2A
Robinson 09168 Lavelle, Brianna2B
Robinson 10169 Sutfin, Jade3A
Robinson 09150 Moore, Michelle3B
Nature Coast Tec 09269 Marville, Rachel4A
Zephyrhills 09312 George, Jeslin4B
Hernando 09185 Santoro, Dolly5A
Wiregrass Ranch 09228 Gibson, Taylor5B
Nature Coast Tec 09266 Turney, Jazmin6A
Zephyrhills 09342 Monbarren, Jordan6B
Wiregrass Ranch 10224 Skipper, Haley7A
Pasco 09366 Richey, Allison7B
Zephyrhills 10323 Patrias, Elizabeth8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Berkeley Prep 0981 Dhillon, Amita1A
Pasco 09352 Larsen, Tori1B
Berkeley Prep 1188 Sheppard, Rachel2A
Nature Coast Tec 11274 Aemisegger, Brittany2B
Sunlake 11125 Shaughnessy, Lesley3A
Sunlake 1192 Kindler, Lauren3B
Berkeley Prep 1260 Price, Page4A
Tampa Catholic 10402 Singletary, Abbie4B
Berkeley Prep 1071 Price, Gigi5A
Wiregrass Ranch 09229 Tomei, Marissa5B
Wiregrass Ranch 11236 Ibison, Megan6A
Robinson 10162 Goldberger, Lexie6B
Holy Names 1057 Barbato, Gina7A
Hernando 11187 Conner, Breanna7B
Tampa Catholic 12398 McCormick, Lilly8A
Holy Names 1254 Kacic, Katie8B

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Holy Names 1254 Kacic, Katie1A
Sunlake 09120 Maynor, Megan1B
Sunlake 09110 Washburn, Alison1C
Tampa Catholic 11388 Harris, Christina1D
Berkeley Prep 0981 Dhillon, Amita2A
Sunlake 11125 Shaughnessy, Lesley2B
Holy Names 0953 Hahn, Lindsey2C
Nature Coast Tec 12262 Meyerson, Alex2D
Berkeley Prep 1270 Borrelli, Rachael3A
Zephyrhills 10316 Compton, Brandy3B
Robinson 10169 Sutfin, Jade3C
Robinson 09150 Moore, Michelle3D
Berkeley Prep 1260 Price, Page4A
Wiregrass Ranch 09217 Hixson, Taylor4B
Hernando 11186 Gabish, Jamie4C
Hernando 09185 Santoro, Dolly4D
Wiregrass Ranch 09257 Grey, Ariel5A
Wiregrass Ranch 10212 Brown, Lakeisha5B
Tampa Catholic 10410 Frick, Sarah5C
Nature Coast Tec 10267 Turney, Kristen5D
Berkeley Prep 1183 D'Angelo, Olivia6A
Robinson 10162 Goldberger, Lexie6B
Zephyrhills 09342 Monbarren, Jordan6C
Nature Coast Tec 10288 Garton, Chelsea6D
Tampa Catholic 11401 Friscia, Jacqueline7A
Pasco 09366 Richey, Allison7B
Pasco 09369 Eble, Katlyn7C
Zephyrhills 09341 Rios, Dakota7D
Holy Names 1044 Strady, Monica8A
Pasco 09363 Hollander, Hannah8B
Nature Coast Tec 10261 Pilolli, Marissa8C
Zephyrhills 11333 Shepler, Tiffany8D
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Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pasco 11357 Eble, Leeann1A
Zephyrhills 10316 Compton, Brandy1B
Berkeley Prep 1270 Borrelli, Rachael2A
Nature Coast Tec 11259 DeAngelis, Anna2B
Zephyrhills 09341 Rios, Dakota2C
Holy Names 1246 Socias, Stephanie3A
Berkeley Prep 774 Greathouse, Jessie3B
Pasco 09365 Christmas, Teresa3C
Wiregrass Ranch 09257 Grey, Ariel4A
Wiregrass Ranch 10212 Brown, Lakeisha4B
Holy Names 1152 Hoenemeyer, Merrilyn4C
Berkeley Prep 1183 D'Angelo, Olivia5A
Wiregrass Ranch 09217 Hixson, Taylor5B
Nature Coast Tec 11290 Wood, Traci5C
Berkeley Prep 0991 Massengill, Katie6A
Hernando 11186 Gabish, Jamie6B
Nature Coast Tec 10278 Donato, Annette6C
Tampa Catholic 11423 Sullivan, Meghan7A
Sunlake 10100 Mort, Heather7B
Holy Names 0942 Petrick, Marisa8A
Nature Coast Tec 11299 Herrera, Solianna8B

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Tampa Catholic 12412 Rogers, April1
Holy Names 1050 Moreno, Saree2
Berkeley Prep 1268 Uichanco, Lauren3
Zephyrhills 10313 Arnold, Lindsay4
Nature Coast Tec 11283 Agricola, Taylor5
Tampa Catholic 10408 Colegrove, Lauren6
Wiregrass Ranch 09227 Velez, Genesis7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Berkeley Prep 884 Hogan, Katie2
Holy Names 1241 Barlaan, Sandra3
Hernando 12197 Potito, Gina4
Tampa Catholic 10413 Schmidt, Maddie5
Zephyrhills 09326 Viera, Alexandria6
Nature Coast Tec 11307 Degraff, Danielle7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Zephyrhills 09319 Guerette, Danielle2
Nature Coast Tec 09293 Draper, Danielle3
Hernando 09193 Brown, Lakia4
Berkeley Prep 1265 Higbee, Allison5
Wiregrass Ranch 09253 Dean, Melanie6
Tampa Catholic 10415 Gattoline, Sarah7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Tampa Catholic 09389 Ostrenko, Mari2
Berkeley Prep 1268 Uichanco, Lauren3
Hernando 11191 Blount, Melinda4
Zephyrhills 09326 Viera, Alexandria5
Tampa Catholic 10408 Colegrove, Lauren6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Nature Coast Tec 11307 Degraff, Danielle2
Wiregrass Ranch 09253 Dean, Melanie3
Holy Names 1241 Barlaan, Sandra4
Zephyrhills 10313 Arnold, Lindsay5
Tampa Catholic 10413 Schmidt, Maddie6
Berkeley Prep 884 Hogan, Katie7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Zephyrhills 09319 Guerette, Danielle2
Nature Coast Tec 09293 Draper, Danielle3
Holy Names 1050 Moreno, Saree4
Berkeley Prep 1265 Higbee, Allison5
Wiregrass Ranch 09227 Velez, Genesis6
Tampa Catholic 10415 Gattoline, Sarah7

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Sunlake2
1) 93 Gerken, Holly 11 2) 106 Torres, Virginia 09
3) 105 Saliva, Natalie 10 4) 112 Schmidt, Lydia 10
Berkeley Prep3
1) 65 Higbee, Allison 12 2) 68 Uichanco, Lauren 12
3) 82 Haywood, LaDai 12 4) 76 Michiels, Danielle 12
Wiregrass Ranch4
1) 221 Reid-Chacon, Jasmine 2) 220 Tomei, Toni 09
3) 232 Strickland, Mikayla 09 4) 252 Houston, Elyse 11
Nature Coast Tec5
1) 297 Morales, Carmen 10 2) 285 Agricola, Toni 10
3) 283 Agricola, Taylor 11 4) 277 Francisco, Kim 10
Robinson6
1) 151 Bonilla-Amaya, Illiana 2) 153 Morgan, Tia 11
3) 148 Garcia, Amber 09 4) 167 Carew, Taylor 10
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
Holy Names2
1) 56 Ylagan, Megan 09 2) 51 Zapata, Arielle 10
3) 48 Ligori, Meaghann 10 4) 52 Hoenemeyer, Merrilyn
Tampa Catholic3
1) 407 Bronache, Regine 11 2) 419 Dziagwa, Annie 11
3) 389 Ostrenko, Mari 09 4) 417 Pettenger, Kayla 09
Hernando4
1) 192 Brown, Jasmier 11 2) 173 Ledington, Ryane 11
3) 176 Roberts, Chelsea 10 4) 199 Jenkins, Rianna 11
Zephyrhills5

2) 334 Mira, Brandi 11
3) 326 Viera, Alexandria 09
Pasco6
1) 348 Nicolini, Sam 11 2) 380 Fagan, Abby 12
3) 372 Ranson, Amber 11 4) 382 Markle, Kate 09

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pasco1
1) 366 Richey, Allison 09 2) 382 Markle, Kate 09
3) 352 Larsen, Tori 09 4) 369 Eble, Katlyn 09
Berkeley Prep2
1) 71 Price, Gigi 10 2) 88 Sheppard, Rachel 11
3) 86 Batye, Taylor 10 4) 90 Jordon, Laura 10
Holy Names3
1) 41 Barlaan, Sandra 12 2) 57 Barbato, Gina 10
3) 47 Martin, Katie 09 4) 45 Sheridan, Molly 10
Nature Coast Tec4
1) 287 Doucet, Danielle 11 2) 285 Agricola, Toni 10
3) 297 Morales, Carmen 10 4) 277 Francisco, Kim 10
Wiregrass Ranch5
1) 222 Sturman, Kelsey 09 2) 229 Tomei, Marissa 09
3) 236 Ibison, Megan 11 4) 232 Strickland, Mikayla 09
Tampa Catholic6
1) 387 Upcavage, Marly 12 2) 384 Hall, Kat 10
3) 402 Singletary, Abbie 10 4) 418 Spring, Alexis 10
Robinson7
1) 148 Garcia, Amber 09 2) 151 Bonilla-Amaya, Illiana
3) 153 Morgan, Tia 11 4) 163 Lovely, Hollyday 10

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sunlake1A
1) 125 Shaughnessy, Lesley 11 2) 100 Mort, Heather 10
3) 114 Huynh, Megan 09 4) 92 Kindler, Lauren 11
Pasco2A
1) 369 Eble, Katlyn 09 2) 357 Eble, Leeann 11
3) 352 Larsen, Tori 09 4) 363 Hollander, Hannah 09
Wiregrass Ranch3A
1) 212 Brown, Lakeisha 10 2) 236 Ibison, Megan 11
3) 222 Sturman, Kelsey 09 4) 257 Grey, Ariel 09
Berkeley Prep4A
1) 60 Price, Page 12 2) 71 Price, Gigi 10
3) 88 Sheppard, Rachel 11 4) 81 Dhillon, Amita 09
Robinson4B
1) 162 Goldberger, Lexie 10 2) 168 Lavelle, Brianna 09
3) 150 Moore, Michelle 09 4) 169 Sutfin, Jade 10
Holy Names5A
1) 46 Socias, Stephanie 12 2) 42 Petrick, Marisa 09
3) 47 Martin, Katie 09 4) 57 Barbato, Gina 10
Tampa Catholic6A
1) 387 Upcavage, Marly 12 2) 402 Singletary, Abbie 10
3) 398 McCormick, Lilly 12 4) 401 Friscia, Jacqueline 11
Nature Coast Tec7A
1) 259 DeAngelis, Anna 11 2) 269 Marville, Rachel 09
3) 274 Aemisegger, Brittany 4) 266 Turney, Jazmin 09
Zephyrhills8A
1) 312 George, Jeslin 09 2) 323 Patrias, Elizabeth 10
3) 316 Compton, Brandy 10 4) 320 Weeks, Alexandria 11

Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Berkeley Prep 1260 Price, Page1
Sunlake 11124 Walters, Nicole2
Tampa Catholic 10415 Gattoline, Sarah3
Wiregrass Ranch 10212 Brown, Lakeisha4
Robinson 10163 Lovely, Hollyday5
Robinson 10167 Carew, Taylor6
Tampa Catholic 10408 Colegrove, Lauren7
Wiregrass Ranch 09227 Velez, Genesis8
Holy Names 1241 Barlaan, Sandra9
Robinson 10157 Arellano, Venessa10
Hernando 12188 Deramus, Shelby11
Tampa Catholic 10384 Hall, Kat12
Tampa Catholic 10413 Schmidt, Maddie13
Nature Coast Tec 11286 Maner, Shareka14
Holy Names 1057 Barbato, Gina15
Zephyrhills 10322 Plummer, Jessica16
Hernando 11191 Blount, Melinda17
Hernando 12197 Potito, Gina18
Pasco 12351 Gentry, Jessica19
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Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Berkeley Prep 1086 Batye, Taylor1
Berkeley Prep 1276 Michiels, Danielle2
Berkeley Prep 1282 Haywood, LaDai3
Robinson 10165 Kumar, Tricha4
Wiregrass Ranch 09213 Bagley, Shanelle5
Nature Coast Tec 11283 Agricola, Taylor6
Wiregrass Ranch 09222 Sturman, Kelsey7
Tampa Catholic 09389 Ostrenko, Mari8
Berkeley Prep 1265 Higbee, Allison9

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Zephyrhills 09332 Parker, Jamieshia1
Wiregrass Ranch 11252 Houston, Elyse2
Hernando 11192 Brown, Jasmier3
Hernando 12197 Potito, Gina4
Nature Coast Tec 11286 Maner, Shareka5
Nature Coast Tec 11283 Agricola, Taylor6
Nature Coast Tec 10281 Pierson, Alicia7
Wiregrass Ranch 09232 Strickland, Mikayla8
Wiregrass Ranch 09221 Reid-Chacon,9
Pasco 11372 Ranson, Amber10
Pasco 12356 Christmas, Laura11
Pasco 09382 Markle, Kate12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tampa Catholic 12412 Rogers, April1
Berkeley Prep 1276 Michiels, Danielle2
Tampa Catholic 09417 Pettenger, Kayla3
Robinson 11153 Morgan, Tia4
Tampa Catholic 11407 Bronache, Regine5
Robinson 10151 Bonilla-Amaya,6
Robinson 10167 Carew, Taylor7
Sunlake 10112 Schmidt, Lydia8
Sunlake 11124 Walters, Nicole9
Berkeley Prep 1282 Haywood, LaDai10
Holy Names 1152 Hoenemeyer, Merrilyn11
Holy Names 0956 Ylagan, Megan12

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Nature Coast Tec 11286 Maner, Shareka1
Tampa Catholic 10413 Schmidt, Maddie2
Nature Coast Tec 10281 Pierson, Alicia3
Berkeley Prep 1268 Uichanco, Lauren4
Hernando 11192 Brown, Jasmier5
Berkeley Prep 1276 Michiels, Danielle6
Hernando 10176 Roberts, Chelsea7
Pasco 12380 Fagan, Abby8
Zephyrhills 09326 Viera, Alexandria9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pasco 12356 Christmas, Laura1
Tampa Catholic 11419 Dziagwa, Annie2
Holy Names 1152 Hoenemeyer, Merrilyn3
Pasco 09382 Markle, Kate4
Wiregrass Ranch 09251 Wilson, Camille5
Nature Coast Tec 09293 Draper, Danielle6
Wiregrass Ranch 10224 Skipper, Haley7
Wiregrass Ranch 09228 Gibson, Taylor8
Sunlake 10112 Schmidt, Lydia9

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Hernando 12194 Baylor, Ava1
Nature Coast Tec 10284 Joens, Alyssa2
Zephyrhills 10317 Patton, Katherine3
Wiregrass Ranch 11223 Grey, Nicole4
Hernando 10211 Bennett, Sharvae5
Robinson 12154 Wilcox, Katia6
Wiregrass Ranch 11230 Edwards, Cheryl7
Robinson 10145 Frazier, Ciara8
Nature Coast Tec 11301 McCabe, Nancy9
Holy Names 1043 Rodriguez, Alexa10
Holy Names 1040 O'Brien, Stefanie11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Sunlake 11118 Haddad, Sophia1
Tampa Catholic 11391 Bruns, Katelyn2
Hernando 10178 Maner, Shanqua3
Robinson 09170 Guzman, Toni4
Wiregrass Ranch 11254 Stokes, Clarissa5
Zephyrhills 10331 Sanders, Emily6
Pasco 11375 Castro, Tiffany7
Holy Names 1048 Ligori, Meaghann8
Nature Coast Tec 09270 Diaz, Kiara9
Holy Names 1255 O'Shea, Jess10
Wiregrass Ranch 10256 Casey, Liz11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Pasco 09352 Larsen, Tori1
Robinson 09131 Williams, Chylina2
Tampa Catholic 11396 Simon, Alexis3
Zephyrhills 10339 Orosz, Katelyn4
Sunlake 11113 Desouza, Tiffany5
Sunlake 1196 Goldsborough,6
Pasco 12355 Roberts, Lacey7
Tampa Catholic 11386 Ramos, Monica8
Pasco 11354 Larsen, Alyssa9
Tampa Catholic 11414 Risler, Megan10
Berkeley Prep 884 Hogan, Katie11
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Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Zephyrhills 10317 Patton, Katherine1
Wiregrass Ranch 11223 Grey, Nicole2
Hernando 10189 Sharpe, Jasmine3
Nature Coast Tec 10284 Joens, Alyssa4
Holy Names 1040 O'Brien, Stefanie5
Robinson 12154 Wilcox, Katia6
Wiregrass Ranch 10256 Casey, Liz7
Sunlake 10100 Mort, Heather8
Nature Coast Tec 09270 Diaz, Kiara9
Hernando 09177 Shutt, Burgandy10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Holy Names 1048 Ligori, Meaghann1
Robinson 10145 Frazier, Ciara2
Holy Names 1255 O'Shea, Jess3
Robinson 09170 Guzman, Toni4
Pasco 12351 Gentry, Jessica5
Wiregrass Ranch 11230 Edwards, Cheryl6
Nature Coast Tec 11301 McCabe, Nancy7
Holy Names 1258 Whidden, Michelle8
Tampa Catholic 11391 Bruns, Katelyn9
Wiregrass Ranch 09245 Medina, Julia10
Zephyrhills 10331 Sanders, Emily11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Zephyrhills 10339 Orosz, Katelyn1
Pasco 11375 Castro, Tiffany2
Hernando 10198 Winfild, Jessica3
Pasco 12355 Roberts, Lacey4
Tampa Catholic 11393 Coleman, Sarah5
Sunlake 1196 Goldsborough,6
Tampa Catholic 09424 Johnson, Caroline7
Sunlake 11113 Desouza, Tiffany8
Robinson 11136 Collins, Sophia9
Tampa Catholic 11386 Ramos, Monica10
Berkeley Prep 884 Hogan, Katie11

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Robinson 09134 Wheeler, Jakees1
Zephyrhills 12315 Henry, Christopher2
Sunlake 11111 Kanhai, Darren3
Tampa Catholic 10411 Green, Christian4
Hernando 12203 Braswell, Justin5
Pasco 12371 Williams, Charles6
Tampa Jesuit 1237 Fernandez, Justin7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Tampa Jesuit 1222 Henni, Alex1
Robinson 09158 Williams, Frankie2
Berkeley Prep 1163 Appenzeller, Dylan3
Sunlake 11126 Samuels, Davion4
Hernando 12190 Fribley, George5
Tampa Catholic 09428 Louis, Conner6
Wiregrass Ranch 10241 Adetutu, Yemi7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Wiregrass Ranch 10226 Moss, Malik1
Zephyrhills 11310 Sampson, Algernon2
Pasco 09364 Mathis, Shaine3
Tampa Catholic 12416 Lee, Daniel4
Nature Coast Tec 11303 Langley, Brit5
Tampa Jesuit 1029 Williams, Jordan6
Hernando 09175 Adams, Samual7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Wiregrass Ranch 11218 Raic, Robert1
Nature Coast Tec 12304 Pelaez, Stephen2
Tampa Jesuit 0911 Bennett, Miles3
Zephyrhills 10324 Pojolainen, Tyler4
Tampa Catholic 10392 McLoud, Henry5
Sunlake 09102 Rodriguez, Alexander6
Hernando 12171 Battle, David7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Wiregrass Ranch 10226 Moss, Malik1
Tampa Jesuit 1237 Fernandez, Justin2
Sunlake 11126 Samuels, Davion3
Nature Coast Tec 11308 Story, Antwan4
Tampa Catholic 12416 Lee, Daniel5
Berkeley Prep 1161 Klug, Alex6
Hernando 12171 Battle, David7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Pasco 10368 Sepik, Matthew1
Wiregrass Ranch 10241 Adetutu, Yemi2
Nature Coast Tec 10289 Tillman, Wayne3
Zephyrhills 12335 Perkins, Joshua4
Tampa Catholic 10392 McLoud, Henry5
Hernando 12190 Fribley, George6
Robinson 09134 Wheeler, Jakees7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Wiregrass Ranch 11246 Washington, Ronald1
Tampa Jesuit 1018 Nosafieran, Dolo2
Hernando 12203 Braswell, Justin3
Nature Coast Tec 11306 Murray, Daniel4
Tampa Catholic 11427 Grover, Ralph5
Zephyrhills 10324 Pojolainen, Tyler6
Sunlake 09102 Rodriguez, Alexander7
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Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Sunlake 09121 Michael, John2
Tampa Catholic 10406 Powe, Jamarlon3
Hernando 09175 Adams, Samual4
Nature Coast Tec 11303 Langley, Brit5
Tampa Jesuit 1029 Williams, Jordan6
Robinson 09158 Williams, Frankie7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Wiregrass Ranch 09258 Anglada, John2
Pasco 09381 Wilks, Jeffery3
Hernando 10206 Lumsden, Jerome4
Pasco 12377 Davis, Sinclair5
Zephyrhills 11318 Proctor, Michael6
Pasco 10346 Holste, Joshua7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Wiregrass Ranch 10237 Ferguson, William1
Sunlake 09127 Brewer, Christopher2
Zephyrhills 10338 Commodore, Ryan3
Tampa Jesuit 1124 Leal, Jack4
Robinson 11137 Osborne, Vincent5
Nature Coast Tec 12304 Pelaez, Stephen6
Tampa Jesuit 0923 Singletary, Garrett7
Hernando 09205 Jackson, George8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sunlake 11122 Ellis, Justin1
Nature Coast Tec 11300 Fields, Mike2
Tampa Catholic 09425 Lundy, Chris3
Zephyrhills 12335 Perkins, Joshua4
Tampa Jesuit 1120 McEnany, Mike5
Zephyrhills 10344 Virtue, Carrick6
Berkeley Prep 1264 Beach, Tighe7
Tampa Catholic 12395 Huerta, Tony8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hernando 12202 Gabay, Larmarkie1
Wiregrass Ranch 11219 Burgos, Gabriel2
Tampa Catholic 10405 Mielke, Logan3
Sunlake 11116 Dorsey, Devin4
Tampa Jesuit 1014 Rubinson, Evan5
Berkeley Prep 1277 Berman, Erick6
Robinson 11166 Gibson, Terril7
Tampa Catholic 10397 Williams, Roger8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pasco 12345 Tedesco, Stratton1A
Tampa Catholic 11404 Rivera, Antonio1B
Hernando 10182 Geisler, Jacob2A
Sunlake 11101 Holiga, Michael2B
Robinson 10135 Newman, Terel3A
Sunlake 0998 Romera, Marc3B
Hernando 12195 Babcock, Gene4A
Tampa Catholic 10409 Mokris, Tyler4B
Wiregrass Ranch 11244 Pena, Jose4C
Berkeley Prep 0966 Campbell, Brett5A
Sunlake 0994 Lacey, Erik5B
Pasco 09374 Landry, Mark5C
Berkeley Prep 1169 Mitchell, Lucas6A
Tampa Catholic 11420 Pullara, Justin6B
Tampa Catholic 11394 Joiner, Joseph7A
Pasco 12360 Cruz, Mason7B
Berkeley Prep 1075 Kotranza, Evan8A
Wiregrass Ranch 10247 Crooks, Tray8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nature Coast Tec 10294 Harrison, Tyler1A
Nature Coast Tec 12265 Garton, David1B
Zephyrhills 12314 Avadikian, Michael2A
Wiregrass Ranch 09250 Cassette, Ian2B
Tampa Jesuit 1121 Trimble, Logan3A
Nature Coast Tec 12272 Orgass, P.J.3B
Tampa Jesuit 1133 Revord, Connor4A
Hernando 10174 Worthington, David4B
Robinson 11133 Gibson, Darrin5A
Tampa Jesuit 1117 Parker, Joe5B
Nature Coast Tec 12260 Mason, Alex6A
Berkeley Prep 1167 Livingston, Conner6B
Tampa Jesuit 1216 Holton, Carson7A
Wiregrass Ranch 11255 Williams, Christian7B
Zephyrhills 12330 Walker, David8A
Zephyrhills 09329 Avadikian, Marc8B
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tampa Jesuit 1110 Rivard, Connor1A
Zephyrhills 12340 Shea, Tyler1B
Tampa Catholic 12390 Comellis, Anthony1C
Tampa Catholic 12400 Johnson, Aarian1D
Robinson 12152 Altimari, Matt2A
Hernando 11196 Steitz, Mike2B
Robinson 11138 Ramirez, Javier2C
Sunlake 10117 Mikiewicz, Sherrard2D
Hernando 11204 Wright, Joe3A
Wiregrass Ranch 09249 Selzer, Logan3B
Zephyrhills 12327 George, Jerin3C
Pasco 12370 Plourde, Anthony3D
Zephyrhills 09337 Buchanon, Brandon3E
Tampa Jesuit 1133 Revord, Connor4A
Berkeley Prep 1173 Stonesifer, Karl4B
Robinson 10141 Garcia, Bryan4C
Wiregrass Ranch 10215 Sharp, Delonzo4D
Pasco 09362 Williams, Whyatt4E
Berkeley Prep 1289 Blake, Richard5A
Berkeley Prep 1075 Kotranza, Evan5B
Hernando 10184 Warren, Robert5C
Zephyrhills 11321 Baez, Vincent5D
Wiregrass Ranch 10248 Morris, Patrick5E
Berkeley Prep 1087 Greathouse, Tyler6A
Tampa Catholic 09421 Harris, Brian6B
Robinson 10159 Parks, Riley6C
Sunlake 09107 Calton, Jonathan6D
Wiregrass Ranch 10235 Coyle, Alex6E
Nature Coast Tec 10291 Federico, Bruce7A
Nature Coast Tec 12265 Garton, David7B
Tampa Jesuit 0930 Scott, Zach7C
Sunlake 0999 Wolfe, Matthew7D
Nature Coast Tec 11279 Lambert, Matt8A
Tampa Jesuit 119 Tatro, Alex8B
Hernando 10183 Wright, Jeremy8C
Tampa Catholic 12399 Defurio, Michael8D

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hernando 11204 Wright, Joe1A
Tampa Jesuit 1110 Rivard, Connor1B
Robinson 10141 Garcia, Bryan1C
Berkeley Prep 1087 Greathouse, Tyler2A
Wiregrass Ranch 09239 Pulsifer, Ryan2B
Hernando 10184 Warren, Robert2C
Tampa Jesuit 117 Martin, Ben3A
Tampa Jesuit 1139 Gonzalez, Mike3B
Robinson 09146 Ramirez, Justin3C
Zephyrhills 11321 Baez, Vincent3D
Berkeley Prep 1289 Blake, Richard4A
Nature Coast Tec 11279 Lambert, Matt4B
Hernando 11181 Balogh, Jesse4C
Tampa Catholic 09421 Harris, Brian4D
Tampa Jesuit 1127 Schilit, Jordan5A
Nature Coast Tec 10291 Federico, Bruce5B
Wiregrass Ranch 09216 Reilly, Josh5C
Zephyrhills 09337 Buchanon, Brandon5D
Robinson 12152 Altimari, Matt6A
Berkeley Prep 1173 Stonesifer, Karl6B
Pasco 12370 Plourde, Anthony6C
Pasco 09362 Williams, Whyatt6D
Hernando 12172 Maier, Tyler7A
Berkeley Prep 0985 Rosenbach, Michael7B
Robinson 11143 Epperson, Josh7C
Nature Coast Tec 12260 Mason, Alex8A
Wiregrass Ranch 09249 Selzer, Logan8B
Sunlake 09109 Maciaszek, Jared8C

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Sunlake 10104 Adams, Brian1
Tampa Jesuit 1034 Angeles, Matt2
Nature Coast Tec 10275 Mendel, Mike3
Berkeley Prep 1278 Klug, Charles4
Wiregrass Ranch 10234 Williams, Justin5
Wiregrass Ranch 11238 Mena, Alex6
Wiregrass Ranch 10242 Griffith, Elliot7
Zephyrhills 11328 Zenon, Arturo8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Nature Coast Tec 10292 Torres, Ricky2
Wiregrass Ranch 11240 Hauser, Scot3
Tampa Catholic 12426 McPherson, Julius4
Zephyrhills 12343 Patrias, Andrew5
Nature Coast Tec 10280 Hagar, Dylan6
Nature Coast Tec 11296 Swihart, Colin7
Sunlake 09119 Schenck, Justin8
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Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Robinson 11160 Castellanos, James1
Zephyrhills 12343 Patrias, Andrew2
Nature Coast Tec 10280 Hagar, Dylan3
Berkeley Prep 1278 Klug, Charles4
Wiregrass Ranch 11238 Mena, Alex5
Sunlake 10104 Adams, Brian6
Tampa Jesuit 0928 Robbins, Mike7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Nature Coast Tec 10292 Torres, Ricky2
Nature Coast Tec 10275 Mendel, Mike3
Tampa Catholic 12426 McPherson, Julius4
Wiregrass Ranch 10234 Williams, Justin5
Tampa Jesuit 1034 Angeles, Matt6
Tampa Jesuit 0912 Kuizon, Matt7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Zephyrhills 11328 Zenon, Arturo2
Wiregrass Ranch 11240 Hauser, Scot3
Nature Coast Tec 10276 Roberts, Tony4
Tampa Jesuit 1215 Fabic, Nick5
Wiregrass Ranch 10242 Griffith, Elliot6
Sunlake 09119 Schenck, Justin7

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Wiregrass Ranch2
1) 231 Hendrix, Morgan 10 2) 243 Ravenna, Noah 09
3) 225 Hill, Marcus 10 4) 233 Janney, Justin 11
Hernando3
1) 190 Fribley, George 12 2) 203 Braswell, Justin 12
3) 175 Adams, Samual 09 4) 202 Gabay, Larmarkie 12
Nature Coast Tec4
1) 303 Langley, Brit 11 2) 300 Fields, Mike 11
3) 306 Murray, Daniel 11 4) 308 Story, Antwan 11
Pasco5
1) 373 Jordan, Travaris 12 2) 371 Williams, Charles 12
3) 378 Ishmar, Hakeeme 09 4) 364 Mathis, Shaine 09
Robinson6
1) 135 Newman, Terel 10 2) 156 Benjamin, John 10
3) 134 Wheeler, Jakees 09 4) 158 Williams, Frankie 09

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Sunlake3
1) 116 Dorsey, Devin 11 2) 111 Kanhai, Darren 11
3) 102 Rodriguez, Alexander 4) 126 Samuels, Davion 11
Tampa Catholic4
1) 406 Powe, Jamarlon 10 2) 392 McLoud, Henry 10
3) 416 Lee, Daniel 12 4) 411 Green, Christian 10
Zephyrhills5
1) 310 Sampson, Algernon 11 2) 324 Pojolainen, Tyler 10
3) 338 Commodore, Ryan 10 4) 335 Perkins, Joshua 12
Tampa Jesuit6
1) 11 Bennett, Miles 09 2) 29 Williams, Jordan 10
3) 37 Fernandez, Justin 12 4) 18 Nosafieran, Dolo 10

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pasco3
1) 381 Wilks, Jeffery 09 2) 374 Landry, Mark 09
3) 378 Ishmar, Hakeeme 09 4) 346 Holste, Joshua 10
Wiregrass Ranch4
1) 241 Adetutu, Yemi 10 2) 237 Ferguson, William 10
3) 238 Mena, Alex 11 4) 219 Burgos, Gabriel 11
Sunlake5
1) 98 Romera, Marc 09 2) 127 Brewer, Christopher 09
3) 122 Ellis, Justin 11 4) 116 Dorsey, Devin 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tampa Jesuit1
1) 20 McEnany, Mike 11 2) 14 Rubinson, Evan 10
3) 29 Williams, Jordan 10 4) 23 Singletary, Garrett 09
Tampa Catholic2
1) 395 Huerta, Tony 12 2) 397 Williams, Roger 10
3) 425 Lundy, Chris 09 4) 405 Mielke, Logan 10
Nature Coast Tec3
1) 300 Fields, Mike 11 2) 276 Roberts, Tony 10
3) 306 Murray, Daniel 11 4) 308 Story, Antwan 11
Hernando4
1) 202 Gabay, Larmarkie 12 2) 205 Jackson, George 09
3) 206 Lumsden, Jerome 10 4) 210 Stephens, James 11
Berkeley Prep5
1) 77 Berman, Erick 12 2) 78 Klug, Charles 12
3) 63 Appenzeller, Dylan 11 4) 64 Beach, Tighe 12
Robinson6
1) 133 Gibson, Darrin 11 2) 166 Gibson, Terril 11
3) 142 Vella, Adrian 12 4) 137 Osborne, Vincent 11
Zephyrhills7
1) 338 Commodore, Ryan 10 2) 314 Avadikian, Michael 12
3) 344 Virtue, Carrick 10 4) 330 Walker, David 12
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Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nature Coast Tec1A
1) 260 Mason, Alex 12 2) 294 Harrison, Tyler 10
3) 279 Lambert, Matt 11 4) 272 Orgass, P.J. 12
Hernando2A
1) 204 Wright, Joe 11 2) 172 Maier, Tyler 12
3) 174 Worthington, David 10 4) 196 Steitz, Mike 11
Tampa Catholic3A
1) 420 Pullara, Justin 11 2) 390 Comellis, Anthony 12
3) 409 Mokris, Tyler 10 4) 394 Joiner, Joseph 11
Robinson4A
1) 152 Altimari, Matt 12 2) 166 Gibson, Terril 11
3) 142 Vella, Adrian 12 4) 133 Gibson, Darrin 11
Pasco4B
1) 381 Wilks, Jeffery 09 2) 374 Landry, Mark 09
3) 370 Plourde, Anthony 12 4) 360 Cruz, Mason 12
Tampa Jesuit5A
1) 10 Rivard, Connor 11 2) 17 Parker, Joe 11
3) 14 Rubinson, Evan 10 4) 33 Revord, Connor 11
Sunlake5B
1) 101 Holiga, Michael 11 2) 94 Lacey, Erik 09
3) 117 Mikiewicz, Sherrard 10 4) 99 Wolfe, Matthew 09
Berkeley Prep6A
1) 89 Blake, Richard 12 2) 77 Berman, Erick 12
3) 67 Livingston, Conner 11 4) 87 Greathouse, Tyler 10
Wiregrass Ranch7A
1) 249 Selzer, Logan 09 2) 255 Williams, Christian 11
3) 250 Cassette, Ian 09 4) 219 Burgos, Gabriel 11
Zephyrhills8A
1) 330 Walker, David 12 2) 327 George, Jerin 12
3) 314 Avadikian, Michael 12 4) 329 Avadikian, Marc 09

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pasco 10376 Griffin, Josh1
Sunlake 09109 Maciaszek, Jared2
Pasco 09361 Bell, Sean3
Sunlake 1197 Tate, Christopher4
Pasco 12377 Davis, Sinclair5
Wiregrass Ranch 10237 Ferguson, William6
Nature Coast Tec 11264 Torres, Alex7
Nature Coast Tec 11268 Rodriguez, Frankie8
Wiregrass Ranch 10234 Williams, Justin9
Zephyrhills 12311 Aurie, Thomas10
Tampa Jesuit 1138 Mitchell, James11
Tampa Jesuit 1226 Van Pelt, Chris12
Nature Coast Tec 10282 Barnes, Dell13
Nature Coast Tec 11295 Williams, Howie14
Tampa Catholic 12426 McPherson, Julius15

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tampa Jesuit 124 Llauget, Alex1
Wiregrass Ranch 10226 Moss, Malik2
Robinson 11160 Castellanos, James3
Tampa Jesuit 115 Lamas, Jeff4
Nature Coast Tec 11296 Swihart, Colin5
Pasco 09383 Paul, Bryon6
Tampa Jesuit 1031 Beane, Pat7
Nature Coast Tec 10292 Torres, Ricky8
Robinson 11132 Rollins, Chris9
Tampa Jesuit 113 Catlett, Kyle10
Wiregrass Ranch 09214 Kazanski, Alex11
Pasco 11353 Ryan, Matt12
Berkeley Prep 1278 Klug, Charles13
Robinson 11144 Clutts, Matthew14
Pasco 11367 Cicanese, Matthew15
Robinson 11139 Kirk, Zack16

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Nature Coast Tec 10289 Tillman, Wayne1
Pasco 09364 Mathis, Shaine2
Pasco 12371 Williams, Charles3
Tampa Jesuit 1120 McEnany, Mike4
Tampa Catholic 10392 McLoud, Henry5
Tampa Catholic 09428 Louis, Conner6
Nature Coast Tec 11308 Story, Antwan7
Nature Coast Tec 11295 Williams, Howie8
Tampa Catholic 10406 Powe, Jamarlon9
Sunlake 09103 Berger, Deryk10
Sunlake 09127 Brewer, Christopher11
Pasco 10359 Clower, DJ12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pasco 09378 Ishmar, Hakeeme1
Tampa Jesuit 1018 Nosafieran, Dolo2
Wiregrass Ranch 11218 Raic, Robert3
Hernando 09205 Jackson, George4
Robinson 09158 Williams, Frankie5
Robinson 10135 Newman, Terel6
Tampa Jesuit 118 Iranmanesh, Nima7
Hernando 12171 Battle, David8
Zephyrhills 12315 Henry, Christopher9
Wiregrass Ranch 10234 Williams, Justin10
Tampa Jesuit 1136 Craig, Akil11
Tampa Catholic 12416 Lee, Daniel12
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Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Nature Coast Tec 11295 Williams, Howie1
Zephyrhills 12335 Perkins, Joshua2
Tampa Catholic 09428 Louis, Conner3
Nature Coast Tec 11300 Fields, Mike4
Tampa Jesuit 1120 McEnany, Mike5
Tampa Jesuit 118 Iranmanesh, Nima6
Nature Coast Tec 10289 Tillman, Wayne7
Nature Coast Tec 10282 Barnes, Dell8
Wiregrass Ranch 11240 Hauser, Scot9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pasco 12371 Williams, Charles1
Pasco 09378 Ishmar, Hakeeme2
Pasco 12377 Davis, Sinclair3
Pasco 10359 Clower, DJ4
Wiregrass Ranch 11218 Raic, Robert5
Hernando 11210 Stephens, James6
Zephyrhills 10338 Commodore, Ryan7
Wiregrass Ranch 10242 Griffith, Elliot8
Tampa Jesuit 1136 Craig, Akil9

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Tampa Jesuit 1225 Ratchford, Andy1
Nature Coast Tec 11298 Williams, DJ2
Tampa Catholic 12403 Funk, Trevor3
Berkeley Prep 1180 Chen, Auston4
Sunlake 11123 Kerekes, Istvan5
Hernando 11201 Stanley, James6
Wiregrass Ranch 11233 Janney, Justin7
Tampa Jesuit 121 Townsend, Jake8
Pasco 12350 Burgos, Chris9
Robinson 09155 Smith, Robert10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Zephyrhills 12336 Lyman, Joseph1
Hernando 11208 Hines, David2
Nature Coast Tec 11305 Mason, Jarrod3
Sunlake 1095 Hisamoto, Tyler4
Robinson 11140 Newman, Dewayne5
Nature Coast Tec 10271 Carbone, John6
Hernando 10209 Emerson, Corey7
Tampa Jesuit 1219 Bode, Mike8
Nature Coast Tec 11273 Caldwell, Sean9
Robinson 10156 Benjamin, John10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Tampa Jesuit 1132 McNamara, Jake1
Wiregrass Ranch 10225 Hill, Marcus2
Wiregrass Ranch 09243 Ravenna, Noah3
Robinson 12161 Bonilla-Amaya,4
Berkeley Prep 1079 Padilla, Arthur5
Berkeley Prep 1172 Frankle, Nick6
Sunlake 11128 Colon, Victor7
Wiregrass Ranch 10231 Hendrix, Morgan8
Pasco 10379 Bulter, Garrett9
Pasco 12358 Sykes, Dupont10
Zephyrhills 10309 Moss, Dylan11

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Berkeley Prep 1180 Chen, Auston1
Tampa Jesuit 122 Ervin, John2
Tampa Catholic 12403 Funk, Trevor3
Sunlake 1095 Hisamoto, Tyler4
Hernando 12203 Braswell, Justin5
Robinson 11140 Newman, Dewayne6
Tampa Jesuit 1133 Revord, Connor7
Tampa Jesuit 1135 Taylor, Justin8
Pasco 12350 Burgos, Chris9
Zephyrhills 12336 Lyman, Joseph10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Hernando 12179 Bell, Brent1
Nature Coast Tec 11305 Mason, Jarrod2
Sunlake 11123 Kerekes, Istvan3
Robinson 12161 Bonilla-Amaya,4
Robinson 10156 Benjamin, John5
Sunlake 11128 Colon, Victor6
Wiregrass Ranch 10231 Hendrix, Morgan7
Pasco 12358 Sykes, Dupont8
Tampa Jesuit 1225 Ratchford, Andy9
Wiregrass Ranch 09243 Ravenna, Noah10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Wiregrass Ranch 11233 Janney, Justin1
Hernando 11207 Tracy, Trent2
Robinson 11149 Powell, Ross3
Nature Coast Tec 11298 Williams, DJ4
Wiregrass Ranch 10225 Hill, Marcus5
Pasco 10379 Bulter, Garrett6
Berkeley Prep 1079 Padilla, Arthur7
Nature Coast Tec 11273 Caldwell, Sean8
Nature Coast Tec 10271 Carbone, John9
Berkeley Prep 1172 Frankle, Nick10


